
Please note: all dates are subject to change 

 

August 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 28 29 30 31 1 2 3 

       

 

 
4 

 

5 
 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 
 

10 

 
       

 11 12 13 In-service 14 In-service 15 16 17 

     
  

 

 

 
18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 
 

23 

 

24 

 
       

 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       

 

‘At the heart of the community, with 

community at our heart.’ 
 

We are KIND; We are WELCOMING; 

We are SUPPORTIVE; We are 

DETERMINED 

 



Please note: all dates are subject to change 

 

September 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

    
Meet the Teacher 

drop in –  

2.00–2.45pm  
  

 

 
8 

 

9 
 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 
 

14 

 
       

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

National 

Coding Week       

 

 
22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 
 

Holiday      27 

 

28 

 
Maths Week 

Scotland       

 29 Holiday      30 1 2 3 4 5 

       

 

‘At the heart of the community, with 

community at our heart.’ 
 

We are KIND; We are WELCOMING; 

We are SUPPORTIVE; We are 

DETERMINED 

 



Please note: all dates are subject to change 

 

October  
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 

    
Flu Vaccinations in 

school    

 

 
6 

 

7 
 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

In-service 11 
 

12 

 
 

P7 Open 

Evening JHS,  

6-8pm 

Family Learning 

Conversations, 

6-9pm 

Family Learning 

Conversations, 

3.30 – 6.30pm 
World Mental 

Health Day   

 13 Holiday      14 Holiday      15 Holiday      16 Holiday      17 Holiday      18 19 

       

 

 
20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 
 

25 

 

26 

 
       

 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 

 
Photographer in 

school  
Photographer in 

school  
Photographer in 

school     

 

‘At the heart of the community, with 

community at our heart.’ 
 

We are KIND; We are WELCOMING; 

We are SUPPORTIVE; We are 

DETERMINED 

 



Please note: all dates are subject to change 

 

November 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 

       

 

 
3 

 

4 
 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 

8 
 

9 

 
  

Enrollment open 

afternoon for new 

P1 (25/26) 2-3pm 

P3 Family 

Learning 

Conversations, 

3.15 – 6.30pm  

P3 Family 

Learning 

Conversations, 

3.15 – 6.30pm  
  

 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

       

 

 
17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 
 

22 

 

23 

 
       

 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

     
Panto in 

school for all 

children 
 

 

‘At the heart of the community, with 

community at our heart.’ 
 

We are KIND; We are WELCOMING; 

We are SUPPORTIVE; We are 

DETERMINED 

 



Please note: all dates are subject to change 

 

December 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 Holiday         2 3 4 5 6 7 

       

 

 
8 

 

9 
 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 
 

14 

 Parent Council 

Christmas 

Fayre  

  
P1-3 Nativity 

9.30am 
P1-3 Nativity 

1.30pm   

 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

Christmas 

parties in 

school 
    

Christmas Service for 

children  

 

School closes at 

2.30pm  

 

 

 
22 

 

Holiday       23 

 

Holiday       24 

 

Holiday       25 

 

Holiday       26 
 

Holiday       27 

 

28 

 
       

 29 Holiday       30 Holiday       31 1 2          3 4 

       

 

‘At the heart of the community, with 

community at our heart.’ 
 

We are KIND; We are WELCOMING; 

We are SUPPORTIVE; We are 

DETERMINED 

 



Please note: all dates are subject to change 

 

January 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 29 30 31 Holiday         1 Holiday         2 Holiday         3 4 

       

 

 
5 

 

6 
 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 
 

11 

 
       

 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

       

 

 
19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 
 

24 

 

25 

 
       

 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 

       

 

‘At the heart of the community, with 

community at our heart.’ 
 

We are KIND; We are WELCOMING; 

We are SUPPORTIVE; We are 

DETERMINED 

 



Please note: all dates are subject to change 

 

February 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 

       

 

 
2 

 

3 
 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 
 

8 

 
       

 9 10 11 12 13 In-service   14 15 

  
Internet Safety 

Day     

 

 
16 

 

Holiday       17 

 

Holiday       18 

 

19 

 

20 
 

21 

 

22 

 
       

 23 24 25 26 27 28 1 

       

 

‘At the heart of the community, with 

community at our heart.’ 
 

We are KIND; We are WELCOMING; 

We are SUPPORTIVE; We are 

DETERMINED 

 



Please note: all dates are subject to change 

 

March 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 23 24 25 26 27 28 1 

       

 

 
2 

 

3 
 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 
 

8 

 
    

World Book 

Day   

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

       

 

 
16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 
 

21 

 

22 

 
       

 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

   
Family Learning 

Conversations, 

6-9pm  

Family Learning 

Conversations, 

3.30 – 6.30pm  
  

 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 

       

 

‘At the heart of the community, with 

community at our heart.’ 
 

We are KIND; We are WELCOMING; 

We are SUPPORTIVE; We are 

DETERMINED 

 



Please note: all dates are subject to change 

 

April 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 30 31 1 2 3 4 5 

     

Easter Service for 

children  

 

School closes at 

2.30pm 

 

 

 
6 

 

Holiday        7 
 

Holiday        8 

 

Holiday        9 

 

Holiday     10 

 

Holiday     11 

 12 

 
       

 13 Holiday     14 Holiday     15 Holiday     16 Holiday     17 Holiday     18 19 

       

 

 
20 

 

Holiday     21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 
 

25 

 

26 

 
       

 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 

       

 

‘At the heart of the community, with 

community at our heart.’ 
 

We are KIND; We are WELCOMING; 

We are SUPPORTIVE; We are 

DETERMINED 

 



Please note: all dates are subject to change 

 

May 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 

       

 

 
4 

 

Holiday        5 
 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 
 

10 

 
       

 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

       

 

 
18 

 

Health Week   19 

 

Health Week   20 

 

Health Week   21 

 

Health Week   22 
 

In-service    23 

 

24 

 
Sports clothes can be 

worn all week*no 

football wear    
Sports Day: 

P1-3, 10.45-12.15 
P4-7, 1.15-2.30 

   

 25 Holiday     26 27 P7 Lockerbie     28 P7 Lockerbie     29 P7 Lockerbie     30 31 

   
New P1 

induction (1): 

1.30 – 2.30 
   

 

‘At the heart of the community, with 

community at our heart.’ 
 

We are KIND; We are WELCOMING; 

We are SUPPORTIVE; We are 

DETERMINED 

 



Please note: all dates are subject to change 

 

June 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

   
P4-7 Summer 

Show 

9.30am 

P4-7 Summer 

Show 

1.15pm 
 Lilias Day 

 

 
8 

 

9 
 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 
 

14 

 Annual report 

cards to 

families 

P7 Information 

Evening at JHS   
P7 JHS Transition 

Day 1 

P7 JHS Transition Day 

2 

 

New P1 induction 

(2): 9.15 – 10.15 

P7 JHS Transition 

Day 3  

 15 16 Sports Day Plan B17 18 19 20 21 

    

P7 Prom 

7.00-9.00pm 

(meet at Steeple 

at 6.20pm) 
  

 

 
22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 
 

27 

 

28 

 
    

Valedictory 

Service, 11am 

Kilbarchan 

Church 

School closes 

at 1pm  

 29 Holiday     30 1 2 3 4 5 

       

 

‘At the heart of the community, with 

community at our heart.’ 
 

We are KIND; We are WELCOMING; 

We are SUPPORTIVE; We are 

DETERMINED 

 


