August





'At the heart of the community, with community at our heart.'

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
28	29	30	31	1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	In-service 14	In-service 15	WELCOME BACK TO SCHOOL	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

September



'At the heart of the community, with community at our heart.'

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	Meet the Teacher drop in – 2.00–2.45pm	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
National Coding Week	16	17	18	19	20	21
22 Maths Week Scotland	23	24	25	26	Holiday 27	28
29	Holiday 30	1	2	3	4	5

October 🗈





'At the heart of the community, with community at our heart.'

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
29	30	1	2	3	4	5
				Flu Vaccinations in school		
6	7	8	9	10	In-service 11	12
	P7 Open Evening JHS, 6-8pm	Family Learning Conversations, 6-9pm	Family Learning Conversations, 3.30 – 6.30pm	World Mental Health Day		
13	Holiday 14	Holiday 15	Holiday 16	Holiday 17	Holiday 18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
	Photographer in school	Photographer in school	Photographer in school			

November



'At the heart of the community, with community at our heart.'

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
3	4	Enrollment open afternoon for new P1 (25/26) 2-3pm	P3 Family Learning Conversations, 3.15 – 6.30pm	P3 Family Learning Conversations, 3.15 – 6.30pm	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29 Panto in school for all children	30

December

'At the heart of the community, with community at our heart.'

SUNDAY	MOND	AY	TUESDA	ΑY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	Holiday	2		3	4	5	6	7
Parent Council Christmas Fayre		9		10	P1-3 Nativity 9.30am	P1-3 Nativity 1.30pm	13	14
Christmas parties in school		16		17	18	19	20 Christmas Service for children School closes at 2.30pm	21
22	Holiday	23	Holiday	24	Holiday 25	Holiday 26	Holiday 27	28
29	Holiday	30	Holiday	31	1	2	3	4

January





'At the heart of the community, with community at our heart.'

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
29	30	31	Holiday 1	Holiday 2	Holiday 3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	1

February 🗰





'At the heart of the community, with community at our heart.'

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
26	27	28	29	30	31	1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	Internet Safety Day	12	13	In-service 14	15
16	Holiday 17	Holiday 18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	1

March





'At the heart of the community, with community at our heart.'

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
23	24	25	26	27	28	1
2	3	4	5	6 World Book Day	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26 Family Learning Conversations, 6-9pm	Family Learning Conversations, 3.30 – 6.30pm	28	29
30	31	1	2	3	4	5







'At the heart of the community, with community at our heart.'

SUNDAY	MONDA	Υ	TUESDA	Υ	WEDNESI	DAY	THURSD	ΑY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
30		31		1		2		3	Easter Service for children	5
6	U o li alassa	7	Ualiday	8	Ualiday.	9	U oli dav	10	School closes at 2.30pm Holiday 11	12
0	Holiday		Holiday	0	Holiday	7	Holiday	10		12
13	Holiday	14	Holiday	15	Holiday	16	Holiday	17	Holiday 18	19
20	Holiday	21		22		23		24	25	26
27		28		29		30		1	2	3

May





'At the heart of the community, with community at our heart.'

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
27	28	29	30	1	2	3
4	Holiday 5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
Sports clothes can be worn all week*no football wear	Health Week 19	Health Week 20	Sports Day: P1-3, 10.45-12.15 P4-7, 1.15-2.30	Health Week 22	In-service 23	24
25	Holiday 26	27	P7 Lockerbie 28 New P1 induction (1): 1.30 - 2.30	P7 Lockerbie 29	P7 Lockerbie 30	31

June





'At the heart of the community, with community at our heart.'

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
			P4-7 Summer Show 9.30am	P4-7 Summer Show 1.15pm		Lilias Day
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Annual report cards to families	P7 Information Evening at JHS		P7 JHS Transition Day 1	P7 JHS Transition Day 2 New P1 induction (2): 9.15 – 10.15	P7 JHS Transition Day 3	
15	16	Sports Day Plan B 17	18	P7 Prom 7.00-9.00pm (meet at Steeple at 6.20pm)	20	21
22	23	24	25	Valedictory Service, 11am Kilbarchan Church	School closes at 1pm	28
29	Holiday 30	1	2	3	4	5